
Coaches:

Sharon Nihoff Cato-Meridian
(G) 7/8TH Softball (Blue Devils)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

May 3, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
playground Practice
field

May 4, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field

May 5, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field

May 6, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field

May 7, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field

May 10, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
playground Practice
field, Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym (old
Middle School Gym)

May 11, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
playground Practice
field, Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym (old
Middle School Gym)

May 12, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
playground Practice
field, Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym (old
Middle School Gym)

May 13, 2021 Thu Regular Season @
Weedsport

4:15
PM

Weedsport
JV/Modified Softball
Field

L

May 18, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:55
PM

4:05
PM TBD

May 21, 2021 Fri Regular Season
(Modified Softball) TBD 4:00

PM
Cato-Meridian Softball
Field L

May 24, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field

May 25, 2021 Tue Regular Season Phoenix 4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field L

Jun 1, 2021 Tue Regular Season Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field L

Jun 2, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:55
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Field
Hockey Field (Behind
Elementary School)

Jun 3, 2021 Thu Regular Season Port Byron 4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field L

Jun 4, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:55
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Softball
Field

Jun 5, 2021 Sat Regular Season @ Port
Byron

10:00
AM

Port Byron Softball
Field L

Jun 7, 2021 Mon Regular Season Weedsport 4:45
PM

Cato-Meridian MS
Field L

Jun 10, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Pulaski 5:00
PM

Pulaski HS Softball
Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Jun 11, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

4:45
PM

Cato-Meridian
playground Practice
field



Jun 12, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Modified Softball
Double Header)

@ TBD 10:00
AM Hannibal Kenney M S Departure Time:

9:15 AM L
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